01
FXT Series
REFRIGERANT AIR DRYERS
24.0 to 90.1 m³/min
INTELLIGENT AIR TECHNOLOGY
Design Features
With it’s advanced stainless steel heat exchanger
and low maintenance design, the FXT series high

Flow Capacity
m³/min(1)
Total Power
(kW)
Power Supply
(VAC 50hz)
Refrigerant
Type
Dimensions
 (L x W x H)
(mm)
Connection
(ANSI 150)
Weight
(Kg)
FXT240 24.0 4.5
400/3 R407C
1470 x 750 x 1400 DN80 285
FXT314 31.4 6.1 1470 x 750 x 1400 DN100 400
FXT375 37.5 7.6 1470 x 750 x 1400 DN100 440
FXT451 45.1 8.6 1582 x 860 x 1600 DN100 850
FXT600 60.0 9.5 1628 x 1050 x 1800 DN150 1000
FXT750 75.0 10.3 1628 x 1050 x 1800 DN150 1050
FXT901 90.1 11.8 1628 x 1050 x 1800 DN150 1100
FXT403
H
W L
COMPRESSED AIR FLOW